288 JUN 2 PM 4 15 87874 Volust Page 8580

THIS MORTGAGE IS made and	HORTGAGE
to CP National Correspond	day of <u>May</u> , 198 <u>8</u> , and between Ifornia corporation (Montracon)
Mortgagor has entered into a cont the sum of the sum of	day of <u>May</u> , 198 <u>2</u> , and between ifornia corporation, ("CP National"), Mortgagor, tract with, and is obligated to, CP National for <u>Contended of Marinal Bollars</u> rant, bargain, sell and convey unto said CP National <u>Clannett</u> , County, Oregon, described as follows
(\$ <u>3508a</u> ) and does hereby o	Con Elat 9 Nollogated to, CP National for
Stand An	Trant, bergain, sell and convey unto said CP National Dians Dianath, County, Gregon, described as follows:
E Legal Description: Lot 676	BLOCK 107 Mills addition to
6 <i>NI 674</i>	BLOCK 107 Mills A
5 Klamate falls	Wins addition to
s	Klamath County, OREGON.
d together with AL	,gun
together with the tenements, hered	Itaments and appurtenances appertaining thereto.
This conveyance is intended as between CP National and	a mortgage to secure the payment of the contract lated $\frac{M(M_{1/2})}{2}$ , 1988. The date of maturate
of the debt secured by this mortgage	a mortgage to secure the payment of the contract lated $\underline{May 12}$ , 1988. The date of maturity re is the date upon which the last retail installment mbrances of record and the secure and the subject
to any and all prior liens and encu	THE , 1992 This last retail installment
due on any prior encumbrances has	Tated <u>Mar 12</u> , 1978. The date of maturity le is the date upon which the last retail installment <u>Mar 1973</u> . This mortgage is subject p current all real property taxes and any amounts a the same become delinquent.
Whon AL	amounts
to CP National under the terms of the	ns, including principal and interest
immodiate or this mortgage then all gagor defaults in any of the	
the promote and payable and CP N	att amounts due CP National shall be
costs of the sale, retain all am	mainer provided by law and out of the
foreclosure proceeding, including, with	manner provided by law and out of the money ounts due under the contract and actual reasonable sonable attorneys fees and the contract the
of para over to Mortgagor	Or Mortageneys fees and the surplue to
MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT O	E A conversion assigns.
	COPT OF THIS MORTGAGE.
	1 Dy L. Giteron
STATE OF OREGON	·
COUNTY OF Klamath Ss.	
그렇게 물건이 집에 다섯 시간 동안 같은 것이 같은 것이 같다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 바람이 나라 것 같은 것이 없는 것이 같다. 것으로 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것으로	
On this 13th day of May notary public, personally appeared known to me, who was the sub-	• 1988 hat
known to me, who was the subscribing wi	1988, before me, the undersigned these to the foregoing Mortgage up herionally
sworn, stated that he/she resides at // Oregon, and	The And A Start Will being
personally known to said subscribe	the versile was present and saw
were subscribed to the within Mortgage, said subscribing witness acknowledged si deed of the penson(s) signing said Mort	tness to be the person(c).
deed of the person(s) signing said Mort	ald mortgage to be the voluntary and
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
And delli	My commission expires: <u>4/25/9</u> 1
L'ESTER REED HARRIS	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55	s S
Filed for record at request of	
of at <u>4:1</u>	5 <u>o'clock</u> <u>P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> day gages on Page 8500</u>
FEE \$5.00	gages on Page8590,
	LVN Biehn
	Biehn County Clerk By Mary Morau